OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.
WKN: 679580100

ISIN:  US6795801009

Overview

2024/06/14 15:58:19

Price
157.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.22% (-0.35)

US6795801009
ODFL

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

34,958 EUR
S&P 500

160.00 EUR
163.25 EUR
157.70 EUR
158.05 EUR
162.53273 EUR
275

44,696.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/11 ]
2024/05/29 b

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d6327e2dac27cfb54f58425b28548559e405addf57364a3b593e733340baea5&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad0ceea2cfa0ab586&time=1718545453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c0c5fea7f31d513197f55d4cc4a78f310967ddb3c3155f84ae0def52327c758&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f866c785ea698be45&time=1718545453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c72712cfad2b91c66435ce935b0437b144f878e3347adb3bab4c87cc255e74f7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=267081e10d3709569&time=1718545453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50575ca1a01f4b2d3104cb9e21082c89506fdc4a035520172b7c9d10b5ef2737&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7eb5a19a4bc9ddfe9&time=1718545453&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b12eb5111dcaa594ad9a2e481d1929d9e1d71bfdaa762278ac5bddc75d49730c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1062669655352f241&time=1718545453&tool=RSC

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Details

2024/06/14 15:58:19

Price
157.70 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.22% (-0.35)

ISIN US6795801009
Symbol ODFL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,958 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 160.00 EUR
High 163.25 EUR
Low 157.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 158.05 EUR
VWAP 162.53273 EUR
Volume (pcs) 275
Trading volume 44,696.50
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.10% +7.94% +52.37%
Perf (abs.) -19.70 +11.60 +54.20
Beta 1.16 1.25 1.24
Volatility 33.36 33.73 34.97

ERSTE

Group

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

106.00

75.00

50.00

ﬂ

Sy

W

J hL'W | w’\ W

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/04/

Time

22:26

12:07

22:00

08:04

13:57

Price

161.40 EUR

160.05 EUR

172.74 USD

162.00 EUR

210.81 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.17

0.00

366.46

0.00

2.04

159.99 EUR (162)
163.03 EUR (68)
185.26 EUR (36)
183.72 EUR (23)
392.40 EUR (2024/03/28)
153.80 EUR (2024/06/06)
392.40 EUR (2024/03/28)
145.80 EUR (2023/06/21)

Number of
trades

19

33,371
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100642970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

08:03 160.00 EUR 0.00

15:58 157.70 EUR 0.04

08:12 159.70 EUR 0.00

08:08 160.30 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413378428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6661

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

500 Old Dominion Way - 27360 Thomasville
Telefon: +1-336-889-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: customer.service@odfl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Congdon
John Kasarda
Andrew Davis
Bradley
Gabosch
Cheryl Miller
Earl Congdon
Greg Gantt
John Congdon
Leo Suggs
Sherry Aaholm
Thomas Stith
Wendy Stallings
Kevin Freeman
Adam N.

Satterfield

David S.
Congdon

Gregory B.
Plemmons

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customer.service@odfl.com

	OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



